Notice Board for utilization at Office of Chief Engineer/Rural Zone” with the following 

Sl. 
No. 

Spec. No. Description of work Qty.  E.M.D. 

1. P-93/25-26 

Procurement of Executive tables, 
High Back office revolving chair and 
Notice Board for utilization at Office of 
Chief Engineer/Rural Zone 

As per 

schedule 

Rs.2500/- 
(Rupees Two Thousand 

Five Hundred Only) 

Detailed tender specification and schedule of items can be downloaded from TGTRANSCO 

website, www.TGTRANSCO.com    from    09.01.2026. 

The following documents and DD’s are to be enclosed scrupulously, along with the 
specification:

[...]

drawn on any Nationalized/scheduled bank in favour of Superintending Engineer/OMC/ 
RURAL-Central/Hyderabad payable at Hyderabad towards cost of each specification. The 
specification cost is non-refundable.  

2) A demand draft/Bankers Cheque for an amount of Rs.2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Only) drawn on any Nationalised/scheduled bank in favour of Superintending 
Engineer/OMC/Sangareddy/Hyderabad payable at Hyderabad towards EMD (Refundable). 

The filled in tenders duly signed & superscribing on envelope as mentioned in specification